FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE IX-XII (FOR NEW APPLICANTS)
THE KING'S SCHOOL - ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

FEE DETAILS Payable on or before GRADE IX GMDE X1 GRADE. ).(I
(Science) (Humanities)
1 Registration fee for During Admission 68,300 68,300 68,300
Cambridge Program (2 years)
2 Annual Fee 05 Apr 2024 - 30 Apr 2024 21,200 21,200 18,900
(Online payment only)
3 1st TERM TUITION FEE 10/Jun/2024 24,200 28,400 28,400
Jun-Aug: 3 months
2nd TERM TUITION FEE
4 Sep-Dec: 4 months 10/Sep/2024 32,100 37,900 37,900
5 3rd TERM TUITION FEE 10/Jan/2025 24,200 28,400 28,400
Jan-Mar: 3 months
TOTAL 1,70,000 1,84,200 1,81,900
» Annual fees. for ut.ilities and administrat.ive egpenses are payable at the beginning of each academic year, Cambridge Examination IGCSE:
preferably in April, and must be made via online payment only. £ 68.90 (approx) per subject
» The fees mentioned above is only for the 2024-2025 academic year. AS & A Level:
> Late fee is applicable if fees are not paid on or before the 10th of each term. £76.20 (approx) per subject
» Alate fee of Rs. 100 will be charged for each week after the 3-day grace period has expired. AS & A Level together:
» Ifthere are any foreseeable reasons for a delay in paying fees, an email or letter must be submitted £ 111.25 (approx) per subject
on or before the 7th of the month, stating the nearest date for payment. + Courier Fee
» The above fees do not include any additional expenses, such as bus fare, uniforms, textbooks, (based on the no. of papers)
notebooks, field trips, excursions, special events, annual day, clubs, or other extracurricular activities.
» Students are responsible for the costs associated with software subscriptions, digital books, or other digital resources used during the course of study, if applicable.
» If school fees are not paid for two months, the school management may take disciplinary action.
» Cambridge Examination + Courier fee shown seperately, are additional charges incurred during exams.
> A concession of 8% would be allowed if total fee of academic year 2024-2025 is paid in one go between 5th Apr 2024 & 30th Apr 2024.
The discount will be reimbursed after school reopens. For refund, please inform your bank details to: finance@thekingsschool.in
» To approve student leave requests exceeding 15 days, full payment of the term's fees is required upfront.
» Ifachild leaves mid-term, parents are liable to pay the entire fee for the respective year.
» All fees are non-refundable.




